
North Carolina State Fair
SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR SPECIALTY  
SILVERS STRUTMASTER		  Ben Pulliam	 Brenda Shobe
 
PARK PLEASURE WESTERN SPECIALTY  
SURVIVING HEART			   Mike Rabon	 Cathy Cummings
HES A MAJOR DELIGHT		  Linda Culbreth	 Linda Culbreth
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH SPECIALTY  
ON THE LOOSE AND ARMED		  Kayla Baucom	 Gary/Carolyn Pope
EL MARIACHI			   Sawyer Kolls	 Lucas Kolls
IM USMC				    Madison Drew	 Dana Drew
FINALS JAZZ MAN			   Carolina Carroway	 Carolina Carroway
HARD RITZ			   Brinkley Dew	 Averette/Dew
PRINCELY POWER			   Wayne Moore	 Wayne Moore
 
TRAIL PLEASURE FOUR & UNDER OPEN SPECIALTY  
PISTOL PACKIN ANNIE		  Pat Ireland		 Ireland/Reavis
LABELED A PAROLEE		  Marilyn Augustine	 Marilyn Augustine
IM JUNE CASH			   Carolina Carroway	 Bayfield Farm
TEN OCLOCK NEWS		  Brittany Chandler	 Brittany Chandler
DELIGHT ME WITH SILVER		  Jennifer Batts	 Jennifer Batts
MY SWEET LOLA			   Dana Drew	 Dana Drew

PLANTATION PLEASURE LITE SHOD SPECIALTY  
PAROLED				   Sawyer Kolls	 Sawyer Kolls
A LINE DRIVE			   Kevin Gilliam	 Denise Corbitt
JOSE LOCO			   Jessica Hlebak	 Jessica Hlebak
 
PARK PLEASURE AOT SPECIALTY  
THE GRIZZLY			   Caroline Elliott	 Robert Zaytoun
SURVIVING HEART			   Cathy Cummings	 Cathy Cummings
HES A MAJOR DELIGHT		  Linda Culbreth	 Linda Culbreth
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT SPECIALTY  
ON THE LOOSE AND ARMED		  Gary Pope		 Gary/Carolyn Pope
EL MARIACHI			   Justin Havens	 Lucas Kolls
IM USMC				    Dana Drew	 Dana Drew
ALL ORIGINAL			   Heather Wright	 Heather/Margie Wright
STARS ALIGNED			   Ernestine Parrott	 Ernestine Parrott
SUPER ZONE			   Anya Bartholomew	 Anya Bartholomew
 
TRAIL PLEASURE OPEN (CANTER)  
PRINCESS POWER			   Terri Smith		 Terri Smith
SHES DOUBLY DELIGHTFUL		  Morgan Hodge	 Jennifer Batts
SMART N WICKED			   Grace Cozart	 Nancy Hall
IM PERCY SLEDGE			   Brooklynn Watkins	 Tracy Watkins
THE GREAT SENSATION		  Wesley Mae Riggs	 Jessica Hlebak
SHOELESS JOE JACKSON		  Catlyn Mosley	 Sid Cottrell
 
PARK PLEASURE LADIES SPECIALTY  
THE GRIZZLY			   Caroline Elliott	 Robert Zaytoun
 
AOT SPECIALTY  
THE BLIND SIDE			   Bryant Norwood	 Bryant Norwood
 
TRAIL PLEASURE ENG/WES YOUTH 12-17 SPECIALTY  
PRINCESS POWER			   Kayla Baucom	 Terri Smith
SHES DOUBLY DELIGHTFUL		  Morgan Hodge	 Jennifer Batts
IM JUNE CASH			   Carolina Carroway	 Bayfield Farm
SMART N WICKED			   Grace Cozart	 Nancy Hall
IM PERCY SLEDGE			   Brooklynn Watkins	 Tracy Watkins
SHOELESS JOE JACKSON		  Catlyn Mosley	 Sid Cottrell
 
TRAIL PLEASURE WESTERN ADULT SPECIALTY  
GOOD TIL THE LAST DROP		  Kristen McWilliams	 James/Dawn Payne
PISTOL PACKIN ANNIE		  Pat Ireland 	 Ireland/Reavis
PRINCESS POWER			   Terri Smith		 Terri Smith
LABELED A PAROLEE		  Marilyn Augustine	 Marilyn Augustine
GODIVAS ROYAL PRINCESS		  Barbara Whitten	 Barbara Whitten
SMART N WICKED			   Morgan Applewhite	 Nancy Hall
 

LITE SHOD WESTERN OPEN SPECIALTY  
A LINE DRIVE			   Kevin Gilliam	 Denise Corbitt
JOSE LOCO			   Jessica Hlebak	 Jessica Hlebak
 	
SHOW PLEASURE OPEN SPECIALTY  
SILVERS STRUTMASTER		  Ben Pulliam	 Brenda Shobe
 
AMBLING PLEASURE YOUTH  
AMERICAN COLORS		  Savanna Alciate	 Shane Auman

JOSES NAUGHTY GIRL		  Logan Lunsford	 Terry Logan Lunsford
EBONYS ENCHANTED DREAM		 Morgan Hodge	 Jo Boucher
THE ULTRA SUNRISE		  Lauren Bivins	 Brenda Shobe
TARZANS LADYS MAN		  Madison Drew	 Randy Howe
WINNING MONEY			   Brooklynn Watkins	 Chuck/Susan Landers

COUNTRY PLEASURE (CANTER)  
FINALS JAZZ MAN			   Carolina Carroway	 Carolina Carroway
HURRICANE FRECKLES		  Grace Cozart	 Marcia Hasle
SPIRITS PUSHY			   Jackie Dean	 Jackie Dean
 
TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH ADULT SPECIALTY  
GOOD TIL THE LAST DROP		  Kristen McWilliams	 James/Dawn Payne
PISTOL PACKIN ANNIE		  Pat Ireland		 Ireland/Reavis
JOSE DOUBLE TROUBLE		  Linda Sisk		 Darrin Sisk
EAGLES BLACK WIDOW		  Erin Cottrell	 Sid Cottrell
SMART N WICKED			   Sarah Ashley Beane	 Nancy Hall
THE DOUBLE CROSS		  Ashley Whytsell	 Ashley Whytsell
 
PARK PLEASURE FOUR & UNDER SPECIALTY  
KODACHROMES DESIGN		  Erin Ridick		 Erin Ridick
 
AMBLING PLEASURE ADULT  
AMERICAN COLORS		  Shane Auman	 Shane Auman
EXTRA LEATHER AND LACE		  Whitley Wilson	 Whitley Wilson
ENCHANTERS MG			   Michael Boucher	 Jo Boucher
IM TWO TIMING AVENGER		  Stephanie Parham	 Lynn Parham
THE ULTRA SUNRISE		  Benjamin Pulliam	 Brenda Shobe
EBONYS ENCHANTED DREAM		 Christine Boucher Reynolds	 Jo Boucher
 
LITE SHOD AMATEUR SPECIALTY STAKE  
PAROLED				   Sawyer Kolls	 Sawyer Kolls
A JFKS CELEBRITY			   Debra Johnson	 Bill/Edna Fulton
 
TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH SPECIALTY STAKE  
PRINCESS POWER			   Kayla Baucom	 Terri Smith
SHOELESS JOE JACKSON		  Catlyn Mosley	 Sid Cottrell
SHES DOUBLY DELIGHTFUL		  Morgan Hodge	 Jennifer Batts
IM PERCY SLEDGE			   Brooklynn Watkins	 Tracy Watkins
SMART N WICKED			   Grace Cozart	 Nancy Hall
IM JUNE CASH			   Carolina Carroway	 Bayfield Farm
 
PARK PLEASURE SPECIALTY STAKE  
COMMANDING PERFORMANCE	 John Harris	 John Harris
THE GRIZZLY			   Caroline Elliott	 Robert Zaytoun
HES A MAJOR DELIGHT		  Linda Culbreth	 Linda Culbreth
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE STAKE  
EL MARIACHI			   Sawyer Kolls	 Lucas Kolls
STARS ALIGNED			   Ernestine Parrott	 Ernestine Parrott
IM USMC				    Dana Drew	 Dana Drew
SUPER ZONE			   Anya Bartholomew	 Anya Bartholomew
JOSES LAST ROSE			   Susan Kernodle	 Susan Kernodle
MY LAST LONELY DOLLAR		  Tara Rhoades	 Tara Rhoades

AMBLING PLEASURE STAKE  
AMERICAN COLORS		  Ben Jones		 Shane Auman
ENCHANTERS MG			   Michael Boucher	 Jo Boucher
IM TWO TIMING AVENGER		  Stephanie Parham	 Lynn Parham
EXTRA LEATHER AND LACE		  Whitley Wilson	 Whitley Wilson
THE ULTRA SUNRISE		  Benjamin Pulliam	 Brenda Shobe
JOSES NAUGHTY GIRL		  Logan Lunsford	 Terry Logan Lunsford
 
TRAIL PLEASURE ENG/WES STAKE (CANTER)  
PRINCESS POWER			   Terri Smith		 Terri Smith
SHES DOUBLY DELIGHTFUL		  Morgan Hodge	 Jennifer Batts
SMART N WICKED			   Grace Cozart	 Nancy Hall
IM PERCY SLEDGE			   Brooklynn Watkins	 Tracy Watkins

TRAIL PLEASURE ADULT SPECIALTY STAKE  
GOOD TIL THE LAST DROP		  Kristen McWilliams	 James/Dawn Payne
PISTOL PACKIN ANNIE		  Pat Ireland		 Ireland/Reavis
LABELED A PAROLEE		  Marilyn Augustine	 Marilyn Augustine
EAGLES BLACK WIDOW		  Erin Cottrell	 Sid Cottrell
TEN OCLOCK NEWS		  Brittany Chandler	 Brittany Chandler
THE DOUBLE CROSS		  Ashley Whytsell	 Ashley Whytsell
 
OPEN WALKING HORSE STAKE  
SILVERS STRUTMASTER		  Ben Pulliam	 Brenda Shobe


